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ALASKA FEDERAL EXECUTIVE ASSOCIATION

BOARD MEMBERS
FY 2012
www.fea.gov

[Effective 01/01/2012]

Position 
Name
Email Address
President 
Joel Neimeyer
jneimeyer@denali.gov
Vice President
Scott Denton
scott.denton@noaa.gov

Treasurer
Corrine Eilo
ceilo@denali.gov

Secretary
Sabrina Hoppas
shoppas@denali.gov
Committee Chairs

   Policy
Bob Lewis
bob.lewis@faa.go
   Human Resources 
Angie Horn
angeline.horn@elmendorf.af.mil
   Civil Rights
Tonyua Abrom
tonyua_abrom@nps.gov
   Emergency Preparedness
 Robert Forgit
robert.forgit@dhs.gov
   Chair – Awards Luncheon 
Jackie Leseman
Jackie.R.Leseman@usace.army.mil
   Combined Federal 
Karen Oakeley
koakeley@ak.org
        Campaign (CFC)
Mailing Address
Alaska Federal Executive Association
c/o Denali Commission
510 L. Street, 4th Floor
Anchorage, AK 99501
Telephone – 907.271.1414
Fax – 907.271.1415
